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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

TUESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2024

9:30 a.m.

Adv Matthew W. Smith
\'%

et al.
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GGR Enterprises, Inc.

20-03033
Ch.11
18-30241

20-30208

23-50293

15th continued pretrial conference (27)

10th continued hearing for status on
Consent Order Resolving Motion to
Compel (43)

Hearing on Plaintiff’s Motion to
Approve Settlement (62)

Continued hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator’s Motion to Convert or
Dismiss (217)

Hearing on Objection of Regional
Acceptance Corporation to
Confirmation of Chapter 13 Plan (13, 3)

OBJECTION WITHDRAWN



