UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

TUESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2024

<u>9:30 a.m.</u>

1)	Adv	Matthew W. Smith v.	20-03033 Ch. 11	15th continued pretrial conference (27)
		GGR Enterprises, Inc. et al.	18-30241	10th continued hearing for status on Consent Order Resolving Motion to Compel (43)
				Hearing on Plaintiff's Motion to Approve Settlement (62)
	HOUSTON/BROWN DANTINNE			
2)	11	Calvin R. Kennedy Cynthia M. Kennedy	20-30208	Continued hearing on the Bankruptcy Administrator's Motion to Convert or Dismiss (217)
	HENDERSON ABEL			
3)	13	Sylvia A. Rinehardt	23-50293	Hearing on Objection of Regional Acceptance Corporation to Confirmation of Chapter 13 Plan (13, 3)
	WOOD			
	TATE, TR. FAJGENBAUM			OBJECTION WITHDRAWN
